
TRAIL TEST SCHEDULE
REPORT -

ADDCATEGORY

ExamDate 01-Jan-2026

Gender Type ALL
Report Created 31/Dec/2025

:

:

ALLCategory :

TMSO PALPAOffice Name :

Applicant Id CitizenshipApplicant Name F / M/ H Name
Sign /
ResultS.No

     License
       TypeCategory

Dipak  Rana25518841 ADDCATEGORY6528 KHarka Bahadur Rana

Nar Singh Chaudhary Tharu63574772 ADDCATEGORY3/01/6584 ABaliram  Tharu

DURGA  GAUTAM68181123 NEWLICENSE61520 AKhimlal  Gautam

TANKA BAHADUR THAPA69211244 ADDCATEGORY422017/424 AKosh Bahadur Thapa

Jhapendra Prasad Chaudhary
Tharu

72937535 ADDCATEGORY363052-12 AKewal Prasad Tharu

Jiwan  Khasu73992226 ADDCATEGORY41-01-73-05216 ADil Bahadur Khasu

Gita  Nepali76760097 NEWLICENSE11326/3841 KBhek Bahadur Sarki

Sudhan  Khatri77155848 ADDCATEGORY40-01-72-01822 ARam Bahadur Khatri

Paras  Nepali77198869 ADDCATEGORY41-01-70-05660 AKese  Sarki

Ram Prasad Tiwari807719210 ADDCATEGORY2/7403 AThamnath  Tiwari

Kiran Pandey Chhetri828774211 NEWLICENSE39-01-72-07768 A
Yagya Bahadur Pandey
Chhetri

Megh Bahadur Kunwar835518012 NEWLICENSE41/01/76/03068 AChet Bahadur Kunwar

Bikash  Rana bhat839989313 ADDCATEGORY99175 AKarna Bahadur Bhat

Tikaram  Adhikari849040614 ADDCATEGORY42-02-78-01185 AGuru  Prasad  Adhikari

Dipendra  Saru865657315 ADDCATEGORY39-01-78-05222 ADhabi  saru

Tulasi  Manandhar866254816 ADDCATEGORY423019-151 Aman bahadur manandhar

Gayatri  Adhikari868386617 NEWLICENSE42-02-75-01377 KLila Raj Adhikari

bikram  Nepali875297618 NEWLICENSE403026/197 Ayam bahadur nepali

Jitendra  Thapa893697719 ADDCATEGORY42-02-74-02377 AJit Bahadur Thapa

Pawan  Thapa914431220 NEWLICENSE373003/1535 ASanta Bahadur Thapa

Sagar  Pandey921988121 NEWLICENSE40-01-73-04809 AKrishna hari Pandey

Kul prasad dotel930230222 NEWLICENSE1290/6 ASomanta  dotel

Abhishek  Bhattarai933793523 NEWLICENSE411013/99006 ADevi prasad Bhattarai
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Mahesh  Chaudhary936571824 NEWLICENSE52-06-76-00287 AJagen  Chaudhary

Mukesh Kumar Paswan941077025 NEWLICENSE161086/285 ASatya Narayan paswan

Mina Gharti Magar959035026 NEWLICENSE22857 KTahal Singh Rana

Saugat  Shrestha959530127 ADDCATEGORY420374/3686 APurna Bahadur shrestha

Arjun  Pokhrel963541928 NEWLICENSE81588 AKamal Prasad Pokhrel

Shiva  Rayamajhi964213129 NEWLICENSE39-01-80-01916 A
Narayan bahadur
rayamajhi

Maya  Neupane965626730 NEWLICENSE371020/46384 KKrishna Prasad Pandey

Saroj Bahadur Aryal971846631 NEWLICENSE41-01-75-04711 ARam Bahadur Aryal

Asmita  bk973659032 NEWLICENSE40-00-74-01026 K
Ram bahadur
bishwakarma

DIPESH  CHAUDHARY980438533 ADDCATEGORY52-06-79-01182 A
Prakash Chandra
Chaudhary

RAJESH  BHATTARAI981068634 NEWLICENSE42-02-76-01342 ABishnu Parsad Bhattarai

HIMAL  KUNWAR982583635 NEWLICENSE41-01-80-06469 ABinod Bahadur  Kunwar

KESHAB  GHIMIRE986911236 NEWLICENSE41-01-78-07333 AArjun  Ghimire

SUBARNA  CHHETRY988055537 NEWLICENSE4520 ASuk Bahadur Chhetri

MENUKA  PUN988890638 NEWLICENSE36-01-72-00966 KTek Bahadur Punmagar

KHIM BAHADUR GC995049139 NEWLICENSE19136 A
Bed Bahadur Gharti
Chhetri

RAJINDRA  PAUDEL1001422940 NEWLICENSE35968 AYAGESHWAR  PAUDEL

NIRPA BAHADUR THAPA1009831341 NEWLICENSE4462 AHim Bahadur Thapa

PUSKAR  THAPA1010635942 NEWLICENSE945 ATop Bahadur  Thapa

PREM BAHADUR GHARTI1011674743 NEWLICENSE39-01-77-03794 ABishnu Bahadur Gharti

SHANTARAJ  CHAUDHARI1011784344 NEWLICENSE523007/100 AKameshwor  Chaudhari

RITA  PACHE1013151545 NEWLICENSE411020/74451 K
SURYA BAHADUR
RAJAILI

SAJID  KHAN1013231146 NEWLICENSE45-01-78-03819 AFajal  Khan

RAMESH  PARIYAR1018218447 NEWLICENSE41-01-81-03690 APrem Narayan Pariyar

MAINA  THAPA1018538148 NEWLICENSE421062/93148 KDinesh  thapa

MUSKAN  BAYAMBU1018763749 NEWLICENSE39-02-79-02755 Amanilal  Bayambu

BIDUR  POKHAREL1021090850 NEWLICENSE39-01-81-05280 ABishnu Prasad Pokharel
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DADHI BAHADUR
MAHATARA CHHETRI

1021110151 NEWLICENSE8951 A
Tika Bahadur Mahatara
chhetri

SAGAR BAHADUR HISKI1022872052 NEWLICENSE39-01-79-03068 ATharka Bahadur  Hiski

LAXMAN  BHANDARI1025483353 NEWLICENSE41-01-76-01579 ABom Bahadur Bhandari

MOTI RAJ KANDEL1025630054 NEWLICENSE3635 Aganga Ram Kandel

SARBJIT  LODH1026176655 NEWLICENSE37-07-81-01998 AJOGMAN  LODH

AMISHA  TANDAN1027889456 NEWLICENSE41-01-73-04239 KKrishna Bahadur Tandan

JANAKI  GHIMIRE1030099257 NEWLICENSE37-01-71-06980 Kbud bahadur ghimire

BIMAL  DARLAMI1033120358 NEWLICENSE39-01-75-01321 Aman Bahadur  Darlami

SITA DEVI BASHYAL1037197259 NEWLICENSE39-01-79-08609 KBishnu Prasad Bashyal

SEJAL  SHRESTHA1038409460 NEWLICENSE33-02-81-02450 KBimal  Shrestha

RENUKA  KHANAL1038868261 NEWLICENSE41-01-75-06471 KRamananda  Khanal

DINANATH  BASHYAL1038877662 NEWLICENSE391053-116 AKul Prasad Bashyal

JHABINDRA  GYAWALI1039632563 NEWLICENSE33548 AGhanshyam  Gyawali

BUDDHA  B K1041849964 NEWLICENSE39-01-69-03144 ASalikram  B k

KRISHNA  PUN1049379165 NEWLICENSE53-01-72-01382 APUNE PUN MAGAR

BISHAL  KHATRI1049384966 NEWLICENSE41-01-75-01385. A
BASANTA BAHADUR
KHATRI

INDRA BAHADUR SINGJALI1049388767 NEWLICENSE42-02-82-02564 A
Yam Bahadur nepali
sarki

MANISH  SARKI1049392868 NEWLICENSE42-02-82-02393 KUdaya Bahadur Sarki

SAGAR  RIJAL1049395969 NEWLICENSE42-02-82-00066 ADolraj  Rijal

SANGAM  BHANDARI1049398770 NEWLICENSE42-02-79-03986 Asubhakhar  Bhandari

RAM CHANDRA SAPKOTA1049406871 NEWLICENSE39-01-82-01930 KRUKMAGAT  SAPKOTA

AASHIKA  BISHWAKARMA1049432172 NEWLICENSE39-01-79-08154 K
Bhim Bahadur
Bishwakarma

CHURAMANI  DUBE1049435873 NEWLICENSE42-02-81-01725 Auma kanta  debe

SANTOSH  HITANG1049438274 NEWLICENSE422030/850 ARukmagat  Sarki

UPSON  KUMAL1049456075 NEWLICENSE42-02-82-02996 ALok Bahadur Kumal

VIKASH  TANDAN1049459476 NEWLICENSE41-01-75-05287 ALal Bahadur Tandan

ANUJ  SHARMA PANGENI1049490477 NEWLICENSE39-01-82-09271 A
Hari Prasad Sharma
Upadhyaya
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CHANDRA MANI1049495378 NEWLICENSE39-01-82-07276 A
Pandav Bahadur
Rayamajhi

MILAN  GAUTAM1049499579 NEWLICENSE41/01/71/02558 AMitralal  Sharma

AANCHAL  GC1049501380 NEWLICENSE37-01-73-11649 KPadam Bahadur GC

RAKSHA  ACHARYA1049506481 NEWLICENSE39-01-73-05061 K
KEDAR NATH
ACHARYA

ANKIT  DHAKAL1049511882 NEWLICENSE39-01-80-05740 KNarayan Prasad Dhakal

BUDDHI PRASAD PANDEY1049534283 NEWLICENSE422024/28109 KChudamani  Pandey

SRIJANA  RANA1049540384 NEWLICENSE39-01-77-03308 KLIL BAHADUR RANA

SHIKHAR  BARAGHARE1049543085 NEWLICENSE39-01-81-14148 A
Om Bahadur Baraghare
Magar

SAMIR  BK1049574086 NEWLICENSE39-01-80-03512 ADhan Bahadur  BK

GAN BAHADUR THAPA1049577587 NEWLICENSE391004-923 Aeman dhoj thapa

SURESH  SARU1049584388 NEWLICENSE39-01-74-06518 ATIKA BAHADUR SARU

NARAYAN  SHRESTHA1049690789 NEWLICENSE41-22-74-00457 Alok prasad shestha

SARASWATI  LAMSAL1049698790 NEWLICENSE42-02-75-02198 KDhananajaya  lamsal

TEK BAHADUR CHHAHARI1049716191 NEWLICENSE39-01-74-07320 A
JIT BAHADUR
CHHAHARI

SAMIKSHYA  ROKAYA1049729492 NEWLICENSE59-01-76-00531 Kbidhya raj mahatara

INDU  BHETWAL1049731293 NEWLICENSE081022-5286 KArjun  Bhetwal

HARI  SARU1049739794 NEWLICENSE411008/92447 ANAR BAHADUR SARU

SUSMITA  KHATI1049745495 NEWLICENSE39-01-78-01416 KCHOP BAHADUR KHATI

SAMIR  HITAN1049765996 NEWLICENSE39-01-70-00662 ADil Bahadur  Hitan

DURGA  ALE1049769397 NEWLICENSE391049/1411 KAn Bahadur  Mager

YAM KALA  MANANDHAR1049780498 NEWLICENSE42-02-75-02183 K
PADAM KUMAR
SHRESTHA

LALMANI  CHAUDHARY1049810999 NEWLICENSE522007-3959 AJagnarayan  Chaudhary

TIKARAM  CHAUDHARY10498160100 NEWLICENSE52-06-76-01459 AOak Narayan Chaudhary

HARI  THAPA10498191101 NEWLICENSE41-01-80-01812 ARaj Kumar Thapa

DILIP  DUMRE10498406102 NEWLICENSE42-02-80-04073 ADevi Lal Dumre

DIPAK PRASAD SUBEDI10498432103 NEWLICENSE7410 KTikaram  Subedi

surendra kumar gharti10498471104 NEWLICENSE39-01-73-04679 Ashyam bahadur gharti

Page 4 of 7
Verified By

Signature

:

:



ExamDate 01-Jan-2026

Gender Type ALL
Report Created 31/Dec/2025

:

:

ALLCategory :

TMSO PALPAOffice Name :

Applicant Id CitizenshipApplicant Name F / M/ H Name
Sign /
ResultS.No

     License
       TypeCategory

RAM KRISHNA DOTEL10498595105 NEWLICENSE757 Aghanashyam  dotel

SHREEDHAR  BASHYAL10498632106 NEWLICENSE39-01-71-07598 APurushottam  Bashyal

SHYAM  MIJAR10498645107 NEWLICENSE422041/10/386 ALOK BAHADUR SARKI

PUJA  BHANDARI10498906108 NEWLICENSE39-02-78-02466 KSurya  Bhandari

SAMJHANA  GOTAME10498924109 NEWLICENSE42-02-75-03991 KBinod Kumar Gotame

BAL BAHADUR KUMAL10500496110 NEWLICENSE23833 A
HARKA BAHADUR
KUMAL

KESHAB  G C10500514111 NEWLICENSE411012/92650 APURNA BAHADUR  G C

YAMKALA ARYAL10500579112 NEWLICENSE41-01-71-01847 KLaxman  Bhandari

PREM BAHADUR RANA10500608113 NEWLICENSE551017/5383 Kbele  Rana

BHABISHOR  NEOPANE10500655114 NEWLICENSE5173-28774752 AChintamani  Neopane

SURYA  KUNWAR10500700115 NEWLICENSE411001/87686 ASher Bahadur Kunwar

NANIMAIYA  BISHWAKARMA10500735116 NEWLICENSE4146057 KShyam Bahadur Bk

MILAN  BARAL10500811117 NEWLICENSE41-01-82-03796 A
Suresh Bahadur
Bishwakarma

RAHUL  MAHAT10500846118 NEWLICENSE41-01-80-03269 AJib Bahadur  Mahat

BINI RAM SUNAR10500904119 NEWLICENSE39-01-70-03940 KNun Bahadur Sunar

PAPPU  LODH10500933120 NEWLICENSE37-02-80-04517 Abidhya sagar lodh

GANESH  ADHIKARI10500956121 NEWLICENSE41-01-82-04003 ABaburam  Adhikari

BHIMLAL  PANDEY10500985122 NEWLICENSE41600 AMahasharma  Pandey

LILA  SUBEDI10501028123 NEWLICENSE422041/3/247 Kchabilal  Subedi

SAPANA  THAPA10501063124 NEWLICENSE41-19251 K
Gunga Bahadur bhanne
bhoj bahadur Tandan

SAJAN  PALLI10501117125 NEWLICENSE41-01-81-04029 AIshwar Bahadur palli

HARI KRISHNA GAUTAM10501139126 NEWLICENSE41-01-82-01291 Akrishna Parsad Gautam

MANA  THAPA10501217127 NEWLICENSE391017/16 KGambar Singh Gaha

SHAIPAL  PANDEY10501251128 NEWLICENSE37-01-80-09876 AChakra Pani Pandey

MOHAMMAD IRFAN10501303129 NEWLICENSE37-06-77-02630 Akamruddin  musalman

BHIM BAHADUR   THAPA10501415130 NEWLICENSE38738 ASurya Bahadur  Thapa

RUDRA  KANDEL10501439131 NEWLICENSE41-01-73-06249 AHARI PRASAD  KANDEL
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BIKASH  GHIMIRE10501463132 NEWLICENSE39-02-80-05282 A
Ghanshyam Prasad
Sharma

TEJU  PAUDEL10501492133 NEWLICENSE39-02-76-01912 KMohanilal  Padhya

RIJAN  GYAWALI10501596134 NEWLICENSE39-01-82-01741 AShalikram  Gyawali

DHANA  THAPA10501665135 NEWLICENSE413031/280 KTek Bahadur Pulami

ANKIT  THAPA10501731136 NEWLICENSE41-01-82-04321 ADil Bahadur  Thapa

NISCHAL  RANA10501771137 NEWLICENSE41018207377 AMohan  Rana

BHAKTIRAM  BHANDARI10501799138 NEWLICENSE41-01-82-04778 ARamji Prasad Bhandari

MAYA  RESHMI PUN10501842139 NEWLICENSE41-01-72-00244 KDurga Bahadur Reshmi

DIL BAHADUR THAPA10501908140 NEWLICENSE2409 AMan Bahadur Thapa

ANSHU DHAKAL KANDEL10501959141 NEWLICENSE39-02-75-01109 Kamrit  kandel

DHAN BAHADUR DARLAMI10502014142 NEWLICENSE1004-876 ALal Bahadur Da

AMRIT  BHATTARAI10502043143 NEWLICENSE40-01-81-01863 AMoti Ram Bhattarai

SURYA BAHADUR  SUNARI10502088144 NEWLICENSE39-02-76-01698 A
NUM BAHADUR
SUNARI

PRASHANT PANDEY10502119145 NEWLICENSE39-01-79-07293 ALaxman Pandey Chhetri

MOHAMMAD KALAM MIYA10502303146 NEWLICENSE501038-32966 AJul Kalam Miya

CHANDRA BAHADUR10502569147 NEWLICENSE41-01-74-06730 ARem Bahadur  Thapa

INDRA BAHADUR GAHA10502621148 NEWLICENSE
39-01-69-05755-
PALPA AAMAR BAHADUR GAHA

RAM BAHADUR BUCHA10502640149 NEWLICENSE19563-GULMI A
CHURA BAHADUR
BUCHA

CHANDRA BAHADUR SARKI10502658150 NEWLICENSE25552-GULMI AMANIRAM  SARKI

POMA KALA BHANDARI10502711151 NEWLICENSE411067/86311 K
HARI PRASAD
BHANDARI

HIMAL  CHAPAGAI10502734152 NEWLICENSE39-02-77-01555 ANanda lal Chapagai

HEMLATA  THAPA10502800153 NEWLICENSE39-01-74-07077 K
BIR BAHADUR
KHAMCHA

SIMA  ALE10502824154 NEWLICENSE39-01-73-02883 KTek Bahadur  Ale

LAXMI  GAHA10502846155 NEWLICENSE39-01-75-03182 KKheman Singh Gaha

MOHAN SING RANA10503064156 NEWLICENSE9871 ABAM BAHADUR  RANA

TILAK  GAHA10503082157 NEWLICENSE413051-241 AGAGAN SING GAHA

RITMAN  SHRESTHA10503103158 NEWLICENSE37-02-82-01418 K
GANGA PRASAD
SHRESTHA
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GITA  BASHYAL NEUPANE10503119159 NEWLICENSE39-01-71-05431 Kchabi LAL NEUPANE

RAM PRASAD PANTHI10503152160 NEWLICENSE
372013/67620-
RUPANDEHI ABABU RAM PANTHI

DAMODAR  ADHIKARI10503170161 NEWLICENSE39-01-81-13324 AGopi Prasad Adhikari

YAGYAMURTI  NEUPANE10503190162 NEWLICENSE39-01-82-00477 AHumnath  Neupane

JANAK  BHANDARI10503359163 NEWLICENSE39-01-72-01148 AIshwori Prasad Bhandari

ARJUN  MAGAR10503387164 NEWLICENSE372037/58267 ABIR BAHADUR MAGAR

KRISHNA  KUNWAR10503482165 NEWLICENSE41-01-77-02982 KDevi Ram Jogi kunwar

SHREEJAN  REGMI10503491166 NEWLICENSE42-02-80-01779 A
SURYA PRASAD
REGMI

PAWAN THAPA CHHETRI10503648167 NEWLICENSE32171 A
PADAM BAHADUR
THAPA CHHETRI
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